Agenda
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:05 pm
7:25 pm

7:35 pm

8:35 pm

8:50 pm

8:55 pm

Village Trustees Meeting
Wednesday November 8, 2017
7:00 pm at Steele Community Room
28 North Main St
Waterbury VT

Opening
Public

Discussion with Waterbury Representatives on legislative process for Charter Change
Trustees process, goals and ideas for future of 51 South Main St

Discussion with Interested parties on development of 51 South Main Street

a.) David Silverman - Union Bank

b.) Chris Parsons - self

c.) Steve Avery - VSECU

Update on listing of for sale of TD Property and discussion of Municipal interest in use of
afterhours parking

Minutes

Adjourn



